SILDARVINNSLAN HF

SILDARVINNSLAN HF

ISIN:

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
95.50 ISK

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1S0000000479

-0.52% (-0.50)

1IS0000000479

Nasdaq Iceland
ISK

Consumer Products
Stock

1,168 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

95.50 ISK (200,804)
96.50 ISK (398,663)
95.50 ISK

96.50 ISK

95.50 ISK

96.00 ISK

95.7474 ISK
742,932
71,133,817.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IS0000000479&ID_NOTATION=337548453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa8f0bcb6a81b80f413e1a6a3e534f0e800122bccdd49e6d0610744cf970d3ee&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a50b3db06f4860d68&time=1726409460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2be93943cb0797dff67397885a904945f170ed87f33d139b846a8b3453ebce34&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d9e83ec1cc6b5a34&time=1726409460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=668eeac1ca173d8b2a65c9fd64902c0fc580701bfe3fa011a981244e99319269&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b34c0a831a92436e7&time=1726409460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3c19d9032bf3f93d3a5b77af18eb3bb1ced95889fac15be6fee82ddd40273ae&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2593f737ce592163e&time=1726409460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=122704212fb8a64d3e2e4d0b84946fd9feb2126cbd204b17524443e1ee200f66&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd6c1f98e25e1c390&time=1726409460&tool=RSC

SILDARVINNSLAN HF

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
95.50 ISK

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.52% (-0.50)

1IS0000000479

Nasdaq Iceland

ISK

Consumer Products
Stock

1,168 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 95.50 ISK (200,804)
Ask (Ask size) 96.50 ISK (398,663)
Open 95.50 ISK
High 96.50 ISK
Low 95.50 ISK
Close (prev. day) 96.00 ISK
VWAP 95.7474 ISK
Volume (pcs) 742,932
Trading volume 71,133,817.00
Number of trades 4
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +0.10% -12.39% +37.21%
Perf (abs.) +0.10 -13.50 +25.90
Beta - - -
Volatility 14.59 17.06 20.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SILDARVINNSLAN HF

Exchange ] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 18:00 95.50 ISK 71.13

Iceland 13

95.60 ISK (185,551
96.34 I1SK (300,968
92.37 ISK (368,306
97.03 ISK (699,496
109.50 ISK (2024/01/19
84.50 ISK (2024/05/30
109.50 ISK (2024/01/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
84.50 ISK (2024/05/30)

Number of
trades

4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=337548453

SILDARVINNSLAN HF

Company profile

Company Logo

Sildarvinnslan hf

Contact Details
SILDARVINNLAN

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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